  Spec. Sheet
  Rev. 1 2019  REV. 1, 2019  Rev. 1, 2019
LED Recessed Panel
The flat panels are fully dimmable, compatible with building
controls, motion sensors and daylight harvesting systems. The
RLP series is a next generation family of edge lit LED flat panel
fixtures designed to lay in drop ceilings in offices, schools, and
healthcare applications. The design of the Recessed LED Panel

5-year limited warranty. See complete warranty for terms and
conditions (labor not included).
Ordering Information
Model Number
CRI
CCT Dimmable Size
Voltage Wattage Lumens
IRLP-2240-MVD-835 120V-277V 40W    80 5536 3500 0-10V 2 X 2
IRLP-2240-MVD-840 120V-277V 40W 80 5536 4000 0-10V 2 X 2
IRLP-2240-MVD-850 120V-277V 40W 80 5536 5000 0-10V 2 X 2
IRLP2450-MVD-835 120V-277V 50W 80 7197 3500 0-10V 2 X 4
IRLP-2450-MVD-840 120V-277V 50W 80 7197 4000 0-10V 2 X 4
IRLP-2450-MVD-850 120V-277V 50W 80 7197 5000 0-10V 2 X 4
LOCATION  DATE
PREPARED
QUANTITY
BY